C.P.Lg.

Championnats Provinciaux 2024

Discipline: 23A 100m Bench Rest CF

Heavy Varmint

1 Cox Lionel
2 Davidts Jean-Michel
3 Voz Daniel

Classe Open

1 Ricca Albert
2 Yans Luc

3 Ricca Jason
4 Begue Fabrice

Light Varmint

1 Ricca Jason
2 Ricca Albert

CCAT
UFAC Verviers
UFAC Verviers

CCAT
UFAC Verviers
CCAT
CCAT

CCAT
CCAT

Calibre G1

12,43
20,59
111,08

11,76
22,41
42,86
31,87

35,04
25,66

G2

8,77
43,28
102,03

10,04
13,71
29,87
33,09

36,78
58,74

G3

7,09
36,93
33,45

7,06
26,56
18,29
18,91

41,32
30,41

G4

19,67
53,86
19,12

13,34
25,88
12,30
26,98

39,80
42,27

G5

9,61
40,54
42,96

11,54
13,96
11,02
20,09

30,69
57,63

Total

57,57
195,20
308,64

53,74
102,52
114,34
130,94

183,63
214,71

21-avr.-24

Moyenne

11,51
39,04
61,73

10,75
20,50
22,87
26,19

36,73
42,94

dimanche 21 avril 2024

14:31
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